Iltems - dhe thattu

Soup

-- 40 -

Chicken pakkuvada (100gm) - 80/-

Chicken fried rice
Chicken noudles
Egg fried rice

Egg noudles

Veq fried rice

Veg noudles

Egg veg kotthuporii
Chilly chicken dry
Chilly chicken gravy
Beef kolly

Chicken kolly

Chilly chicken kolly
Botty kolly

Mutta kolly
Chicken parts kolly

- 140-
-140/-
-140/-
-140/-
-130/-
-130/-
-110/-
-140/-
-150/-
-130/-
-130/-
-150/-
-110/-
-100/-
-100/-




