

## Items - dhe thattu

Soup	- 40/-
Chicken pakkuvada (100gm)	- 80/-
Chicken fried rice	- 140/-
Chicken noudles	-140/-
Egg fried rice	-140/-
Egg noudles	-140/-
Veg fried rice	-130/-
Veg noudles	-130/-
Egg veg kotthuporii	-110/-
Chilly chicken dry	-140/-
Chilly chicken gravy	-150/-
Beef kolly	-130/-
Chicken kolly	-130/-
Chilly chicken kolly	-150/-
Botty kolly	-110/-
Mutta kolly	-100/-
Chicken parts kolly	-100/-